We have the scale to deliver **diversified beta** – and the skill to deliver **uncorrelated alpha**. GALLUS

BNY Mellon Investment Management

Depth and breadth in virtually every asset class and style An independent family of global boutiques with expertise across the entire asset class spectrum



For more information, please contact: Vice President Institutional Sales m: 647-625-5424 david.mckee@bnymellon.com David Blyth, CFA Vice President Institutional Sales m: 416-846-1018 david.blyth@bnymellon.com

¹ Dreyfus and Mellon are divisions of Mellon Investments Corporation (MIC).

² "Newton" and/or the "Newton Investment Management" is a corporate brand which refers to the following group of affiliated companies: Newton Investment Management Limited (NIM) and Newton Investment Management North America LLC (NIMNA). NIMNA was established in 2021 and is comprised of the equity and multi-asset teams from an affiliate, Mellon Investments Corporation.

Investment Services in Canada are offered through BNY Mellon Asset Management Canada Ltd., registered as a Portfolio Manager and Exempt Market Dealer in all provinces and territories of Canada, and as a Commodity Trading Manager in Ontario. BNY Mellon Asset Management Canada Ltd. is a wholly owned subsidiary of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation. BNYM AM Canada and Mellon are affiliates. This presentation has been provided by BNYM AM Canada for use with institutional investors only and may not be redistributed without authorization. BNY Mellon Asset Management Canada Ltd. is a wholly owned subsidiary of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation.

All investments involve risk including loss of principal.

BNY Mellon Investment Management is one of the world's leading investment management organizations, encompassing BNY Mellon's affiliated investment management firms and global distribution companies. BNY Mellon is the corporate brand of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation and may also be used as a generic term to reference the corporation as a whole or its various subsidiaries generally.

Insight North America LLC (INA), is registered investment adviser and regulated by the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC). INA provides client services for its North American clients. INA is part of "Insight" or "Insight Investment," the corporate brand for certain asset management companies operated by Insight Investment Management Limited including, among others, Insight Investment Management (Global) Limited and Insight Investment International Limited. Insight is subsidiary of BNY Mellon. Newton Investment Management 'Newton Investment Management' brand refers to the following group of affiliated companies: Newton Investment Management 'Inited (INIM) and Newton Investment Management North America LLC (NIMNA). NIM is incorporated in the United Kingdom (Registered in England no. 1371973) and is authorized and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority in the conduct of investment business. Both Newton firms are registered with the Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) in the United States of America as an investment adviser under the Investment Advisers Act of 1940. Newton is a subsidiary of TNP Mellon. Dreyfus is a division of BNY Mellon ARX is a subsidiary of BNY Mellon. Dreyfus is a division of BNY Mellon Investment Adviser, Inc. (BNYMIA) and Mellon Investments Corporation (MIC), each a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of BNY Mellon. Mellon is a division of Mellon Investments

Corporation. Walter Scott & Partners Limited (Walter Scott) is an investment management firm authorized and regulated by the

Financial Conduct Authority, and a subsidiary of BNY Mellon. Siguler Guff - BNY Mellon owns a 20% interest in Siguler Guff & Company, LP and certain related entities (including Siguler Guff Advisers LLC).



For Financial Professionals Only. CBTS-256530-2022-03-21